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Brantford CMA
Percentage of private households containing couples
with children aged 24 and under at home in 2011

by 2011 census tract (CT)

Census subdivisionBrant

Number
of CTs

National
average
26.5%

≥ 35.0%
26.6% to < 35.0%
20.0% to < 26.6%
< 20.0%
Not available

(6)
(9)
(9)
(5)
(1)


